
(V) - Vegetarian  (VE) - Vegan  (VO) - Vegan Option Available  
(GF) - Gluten Free  (GFO) - Gluten Free Option Available 

If you require more information about allergens or have  
dietary requirements, please see your server.

STARTERS

BREAKFAST

LIGHT BITES

THE GRILL

HOWFF PIES

MAINS

POTATO  /  TOASTIE  /  WRAP  /  PANINI

DESSERTS

Black Haggis 
Bon Bons (VO)

Popcorn Shrimp

Haddock Fishcakes

Loaded Nachos (VO) (GF)Soup of the Day (V) (GFO)

Fish Sarnie (GFO)

Classic Burger  (VO) (GFO)

Steak & Ale Pie

Chicken & Bacon Pie

Fish Pie (GF)

Cottage Pie (GF)

Howff Sundae (GF)

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Chicken Fillets

Beer Battered Haddock (GFO)

Sausage & Mustard Mash (VO) (GF)

New York Chicken Burger

Chilli Burger  (VO) (GFO)

8oz Sirloin Steak  (GFO)

Howff Club Sandwich (GFO)

Howff Breakfast

Chicken Curry (VO) (GF)

Scampi & Chips (GFO)

Mince & Tatties

Howff Mac & Cheese (V)

Classic Caesar Salad (VO) (GFO)

Chilli Bowl (V)(VO) (GFO)

Sausage or 
Bacon Roll

Philly Cheesesteak

Express Lunch (VO) (GFO) stopwatch

£6.95

£7.95

£7.25

£7.95£4.30

£9.95

£14.95

£12.00

£12.00

£12.95

£12.00

£5.50

£5.00

£12.00

£13.95

£9.95

£15.95

£16.95

£17.50

£10.95

£11.95

£11.50

£11.00

£10.50

£9.95

£8.25

£10.50

£4.00

£10.95

£6.95

panko breadcrumbs, 
Arran mayo

Served with fries, salad and coleslaw

salad, tartare sauce, lemon

salad, tartare sauce

with cheese and all the toppings
Choose: Beef Chilli or Veggie Chilli

Choose: Beef Chilli or Veggie Chilli

Choose: 7oz Beef Patty or Panko Breaded Chicken or Vegan Burger

Choose: Beer Battered or Breaded

Choose: Beer Battered or Panko Breaded

Choose: Skinny Fries or Creamy Mashed Potatoes

Add: Smoked Bacon, Black Pudding or Chorizo +£3

Add: Grilled Chicken +£3

Go half rice/half fries

Choose: Pork Sausage or Quorn Sausage

Choose: Garlic Mayo Dip or BBQ Dip

Served with our Soup of the Day

Served in under 15 minutes

warm crusty bread & butter

beer battered fish fillet, tartare sauce, baby gem lettuce, tomato

with cheese, lettuce, tomato in a toasted brioche bun, skinny fries

puff pastry, seasonal vegetables, mashed potatoes or fries

puff pastry, cream and herb sauce, mashed potatoes or fries

haddock and leeks in a cream sauce, topped with mashed 
potatoes or fries

steak mince in gravy, topped with mashed potatoes or fries

Belgian chocolate & vanilla ice cream, fudge cake pieces, 
chocolate sauce, whipped cream

Scan the QR code opposite to join The Howff WiFi.

WiFi Password: PBDevCo21!

with toffee sauce, and cream or ice cream

skinny fries, salad, coleslaw

with chunky chips, tartare sauce, lemon

rich onion gravy, wholegrain mustard mash 

Grilled chicken breast, smoked bacon, cheese, BBQ sauce in a 
toasted brioche bun, skinny fries

7oz beef patty, cheese, chilli, topped with jalapeño popper, 
skinny fries

peppercorn sauce, mushrooms, tomato, onion rings, chunky chips

whole chicken breast, crispy bacon, fried egg, gem lettuce, tomato

sausages, bacon, black 
pudding, fried or scrambled 
egg, tomato, hash brown

aromatic subtly spiced onion & tomato sauce, rice, naan bread

breaded scampi, chunky chips, peas, lemon, tartare sauce

oatmeal skirlie, buttered peas, seasonal veg

garlic bread, skinny fries, salad, coleslaw

gem lettuce, parmesan, bacon, garlic & herb croutons

rice, tortilla chips, cheese

Add: egg or black pudding 
+£1.50 each

baguette with sliced sirloin steak, fried onion, American cheese 

sandwich on white or brown bread with a choice of:
Tuna Mayo, Ham & Cheese, Egg Mayo or Chicken & Bacon

SIDES

Cajun Chicken
Beef or Vegan Chilli
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Chicken Caesar

Tuna Mayonnaise
BBQ Pulled Pork
Ham & Cheese

Skinny Fries
Chunky Chips
Garlic Bread

Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25

£7.25
£8.95
£6.95

£3.95
£4.25
£3.95

£4.95
£5.00


